UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025 1 of 9www.umw-ic.com
UMW UDD32CxxL01
1.Description 2.Applications
USB 2.0 and USB 3.0 interface
10/100/1000 Ethernet
Personal digital assistants (PDA)
Serial ATA protection

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025
10.Ordering information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW UDD32C03L01
UMW UDD32C05L01
UMW UDD32C12L01
UMW UDD32C15L01
AC
8C
DC
EC